VILLAGE OF CHEBANSE 275 S. OAK ST. CHEBANSE, IL 60922

POSTPONED VILLAGE BOARD MEETING

OCTOBER 26, 2020

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

APPROVAL OF MINUTES APPROVAL OF BOARD MEETING MINUTES SEPTEMBER 21,

2020

APPROVAL OF MINUTES APPROVAL OF BOARD MEETING MINUTES OCTOBER 7,

2020

TREASURER'S REPORT APPROVAL OF TREASURER'S REPORT SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

BILL STATEMENT APPROVAL OF BILL STATEMENT OCTOBER 19, 2020

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

REPORTS OF COMMITTEES

REPORTS OF VILLAGE OFFICERS

CN RAILROAD GRANT MATCHING FUNDS TREE GRANT

NEW BUSINESS

PICKLEBALL DONATION DISCUSS AND APPROVE PICKLEBALL COURT (\$490.00

DONATION)

ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE DISCUSS AND APPROVE RISK MANAGEMENT

RENEWAL OPTIONS (last year pay in two installments)

SANTA VISIT	DISCUSS AND APPROVE SANTA VISIT
	DECEMBER 12, 2020 AND DONATION (250.00)
SHOP WITH A COP	DISCUSS AND APPROVE DONATION FOR SHOP
	WITH A COP (last year \$300.00)
COMMUNICATIONS:	
PUBLIC COMMENT:	
ADJOURNMENT:	